
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	STARFIRE	ROBOTICS	2025-02-01	to	2025-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-02-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-02-03 ZEFFY	US	ZEFFY	US txn_NQHELRG $45.00 $45.00
2025-02-10 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	2/3	to	2/9 txn_oyH0aA9 -$3.15 $41.85
2025-02-10 ZEFFY	US	ZEFFY	US txn_nEH6PvK $20.00 $61.85
2025-02-17 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	2/10	to	2/16 txn_mAHpmkA -$1.40 $60.45
2025-02-24 ZEFFY	US	ZEFFY	US txn_ZeH8gp0 $3.00 $63.45
2025-02-24 Amazon txn_YRH08Xk -$62.76 $0.69
2025-02-26 Donation	from	Liz	Combs txn_lZHP8qE $50.00 $50.69
2025-02-26 Donation	from	Jack	and	Becky	Henderson txn_K9H4kld $25.00 $75.69
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Brooke	Ladouceur txn_nEH6NZN $400.00 $475.69
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Grissom’s	Fine	Jewelry txn_oyH0eA2 $500.00 $975.69
2025-02-28 Donation	from	Charlaine	Schulz txn_evHJQ7k $350.00 $1,325.69
2025-02-28 Donation	from	Elliot	white txn_9KHgMER $250.00 $1,575.69

WITHDRAWN:	$67.31.	DEPOSITED:	$1,643.00. $1,575.69

StarFire	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	StarFire	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


